
FEATURES

• Heavy-duty cylinders
• Heavy-duty steel legs
• Internal power units (1HP)
• Lifetime lubricated bearings
• Safety hinged maintenance blocks
• Standard hand controls

OPTIONS

• Accordion skirts
• Conveyor
• Electric toe guards
• External power unit
• Foot pedal control
• High cycle
• Oversized platform
• Platform with beveled edges
• Portability package
• Tilt table mounted to lift
• Turn table mounted to lift
• Travel limit switch

Blue Giant Standard Duty Series Scissor Lift Tables are economical, have a heavy-duty design, and are
built to improve operator ergonomics and enhance productivity. With vertical travel ranges from 24" (610
mm) to 60" (1,524 mm) and lifting capacities of up to 6,000 lbs (2,721 kg), these units will meet all of your
application requirements

Standard Duty Scissor

IN-PLANT LIFT TABLES



Blue Giant offers a full line of dock levelers, dock safety equipment, seals and shelters, accessories, ergonomic and scissor lift equipment and industrial trucks. Concurrent with our continuing 
product improvement program, specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Blue Giant for latest information. Some features illustrated may be optional in certain market areas. 
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IN-PLANT LIFT TABLES | STANDARD DUTY SCISSOR

SPECIFICATIONS

CUSTOM DESIGNS

Engineering and design services are available for unique applications.

Model
Number

Load 
Capacity

Lowered
Height

Raised 
Height

Standard
Platform

Maximum
Platform

Weight

LFT24 SERIES – 24" TRAVEL

LFT24-20 2,000 lb (907 kg)

7.5"  
(191 mm)

31.5" 
(800 mm)

24" x 36"  
(610 x 914 mm) 48" x 60"  

(1,219 x 1,524 mm)

550 lb (249 kg)

LFT24-40 4,000 lb (1,814 kg) 570 lb (259 kg)

LFT24-60 6,000 lb (2,721 kg) 36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm) 620 lb (281 kg)

LFT36 SERIES – 36" TRAVEL

LFT36-20 2,000 lb (907 kg)

7.5"  
(191 mm)

43.5"  
(1,105 mm)

24" x 48"  
(610 x 1,219 mm) 48" x 72" 

(1,219 x 1,829 mm)

690 lb (313 kg)

LFT36-30 3,000 lb (1,360 kg) 740 lb (336 kg)

LFT36-40 4,000 lb (1,814 kg) 750 lb (340 kg)

LFT36-60 6,000 lb (2,721 kg) 36" x 48" (914 x 1,219 mm) 790 lb (358 kg)

LFT48 SERIES – 48" TRAVEL

LFT48-20 2,000 lb (907 kg)

7.5"  
(191 mm)

55.5"  
(1,410 mm)

24" x 64"
(610 x 1,626 mm) 48" x 96"

(1,219 x 2,438 mm)

850 lb (386 kg)

LFT48-30 3,000 lb (1,360 kg) 890 lb (404 kg)

LFT48-40 4,000 lb (1,814 kg) 900 lb (408 kg)

LFT48-60 6,000 lb (2,721 kg) 36" x 64" (914 x 1,626 mm) 950 lb (431 kg)

LFT60 SERIES – 60" TRAVEL

LFT60-20 2,000 lb (907 kg)

10"  
(254 mm)

70"  
(1,778 mm)

24" x 88"
(610 x 2,235 mm) 48" x 120"

(1,219 x 3,048 mm)

1,300 lb (590 kg)

LFT60-40 4,000 lb (1,814 kg) 1,375 lb (624 kg)

LFT60-60 6,000 lb (2,721 kg) 36" x 88" (914 x 2,235 mm) 1,450 lb (658 kg)


