## **IN-PLANT LIFT TABLES**



# **Standard Duty Scissor**

Blue Giant Standard Duty Series Scissor Lift Tables are economical, have a heavy-duty design, and are built to improve operator ergonomics and enhance productivity. With vertical travel ranges from 24" (610 mm) to 60" (1,524 mm) and lifting capacities of up to 6,000 lbs (2,721 kg), these units will meet all of your application requirements

#### **FEATURES**

- Heavy-duty cylinders
- Heavy-duty steel legs
- Internal power units (1HP)
- Lifetime lubricated bearings
- Safety hinged maintenance blocks
- Standard hand controls

## **OPTIONS**

- Accordion skirts
- Conveyor
- Electric toe guards
- External power unit
- Foot pedal control
- High cycle
- Oversized platform
- · Platform with beveled edges
- Portability package
- Tilt table mounted to lift
- Turn table mounted to lift
- Travel limit switch



#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

Model Number	Load Capacity	Lowered Height	Raised Height	Standard Platform	Maximum Platform	Weight
LFT24 SERIES – 24" TRAVEL						
LFT24-20	2,000 lb (907 kg)	7.5" (191 mm)	31.5" (800 mm)	24" x 36" (610 x 914 mm)	48" x 60" (1,219 x 1,524 mm)	550 lb (249 kg)
LFT24-40	4,000 lb (1,814 kg)					570 lb (259 kg)
LFT24-60	6,000 lb (2,721 kg)			36" x 36" (914 x 914 mm)		620 lb (281 kg)
LFT36 SERIES – 36" TRAVEL						
LFT36-20	2,000 lb (907 kg)	7.5" (191 mm)	43.5" (1,105 mm)	24" x 48" (610 x 1,219 mm)	48" x 72" (1,219 x 1,829 mm)	690 lb (313 kg)
LFT36-30	3,000 lb (1,360 kg)					740 lb (336 kg)
LFT36-40	4,000 lb (1,814 kg)					750 lb (340 kg)
LFT36-60	6,000 lb (2,721 kg)			36" x 48" (914 x 1,219 mm)		790 lb (358 kg)
LFT48 SERIES – 48" TRAVEL						
LFT48-20	2,000 lb (907 kg)	7.5" (191 mm)	55.5" (1,410 mm)	24" x 64" (610 x 1,626 mm)	48" x 96" (1,219 x 2,438 mm)	850 lb (386 kg)
LFT48-30	3,000 lb (1,360 kg)					890 lb (404 kg)
LFT48-40	4,000 lb (1,814 kg)					900 lb (408 kg)
LFT48-60	6,000 lb (2,721 kg)			36" x 64" (914 x 1,626 mm)		950 lb (431 kg)
LFT60 SERIES – 60" TRAVEL						
LFT60-20	2,000 lb (907 kg)	10" (254 mm)	70" (1,778 mm)	24" x 88" (610 x 2,235 mm)	48" x 120" (1,219 x 3,048 mm)	1,300 lb (590 kg)
LFT60-40	4,000 lb (1,814 kg)					1,375 lb (624 kg)
LFT60-60	6,000 lb (2,721 kg)			36" x 88" (914 x 2,235 mm)		1,450 lb (658 kg)

### **CUSTOM DESIGNS**

Engineering and design services are available for unique applications.



**Corporate** 410 Admiral Blvd Mississauga, ON, Canada L5T 2N6 t 905.457.3900 f 905.457.2313 **USA** 9201 National Turnpike, Louisville, KY 40118 www.bluegiant.com

Blue Giant offers a full line of dock levelers, dock safety equipment, seals and shelters, accessories, ergonomic and scissor lift equipment and industrial trucks. Concurrent with our continuing product improvement program, specifications are subject to change without notice. Please contact Blue Giant for latest information. Some features illustrated may be optional in certain market areas.